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Dinorwig - Beddgelert via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Dinorwig -- -- -- 0928 -- 1128 -- 1328 -- 1528 -- 1728 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) -- -- -- 0933 -- 1133 -- 1333 -- 1533 -- 1733 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) -- -- -- 0941 -- 1141 -- 1341 -- 1541 -- 1741 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen -- -- -- 0942 -- 1142 -- 1342 -- 1542 -- 1742 
Clwt-y-Bont -- -- -- 0944 -- 1144 -- 1344 -- 1544 -- 1744 
Brynrefail, Caban -- -- -- 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 -- 1548 -- 1748 
Penisa'r Waun -- -- -- 0954 -- 1154 -- 1354 -- 1554 -- 1754 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road -- -- -- 0959 -- 1159 -- 1359 -- 1559 -- 1759 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail -- -- -- 1000 -- 1200 -- 1400 -- 1600 -- 1800 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd -- -- -- 1005 -- 1205 -- 1405 -- 1605 -- 1805 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre -- -- -- 1012 -- 1212 -- 1412 -- 1612 -- 1812 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  -- -- -- 1019 -- 1219 -- 1419 -- 1619 -- 1819 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 
Waunfawr 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 
Betws Garmon 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 
Beddgelert 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 
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Beddgelert - Dinorwig via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Beddgelert 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 
Betws Garmon 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 
Waunfawr 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1931 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0840 -- 1040 -- 1240 -- 1440 -- 1645 -- -- -- 
Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen 0844 -- 1044 -- 1244 -- 1444 -- 1649 -- -- -- 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre 0845 -- 1045 -- 1245 -- 1445 -- 1650 -- -- -- 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd 0852 -- 1052 -- 1252 -- 1452 -- 1657 -- -- -- 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail 0857 -- 1057 -- 1257 -- 1457 -- 1702 -- -- -- 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road 0858 -- 1058 -- 1258 -- 1458 -- 1703 -- -- -- 
Penisa'r Waun 0904 -- 1104 -- 1304 -- 1504 -- 1709 -- -- -- 
Brynrefail, Caban 0908 -- 1108 -- 1308 -- 1508 -- 1713 -- -- -- 
Clwt-y-Bont 0913 -- 1113 -- 1313 -- 1513 -- 1718 -- -- -- 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0914 -- 1114 -- 1314 -- 1514 -- 1719 -- -- -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) 0916 -- 1116 -- 1316 -- 1516 -- 1721 -- -- -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) 0922 -- 1122 -- 1322 -- 1522 -- 1722 -- -- -- 
Dinorwig 0927 -- 1127 -- 1327 -- 1527 -- 1727 -- -- -- 
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Dinorwig - Beddgelert via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Days:         SH SDO SDO     
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Dinorwig -- 0726 0826 0928 -- 1128 -- 1328 -- -- -- 1528 1630 1728 1830 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) -- 0731 0831 0933 -- 1133 -- 1333 -- -- -- 1533 1635 1733 1835 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) 0641 0736 0841 0941 -- 1141 -- 1341 -- -- -- 1541 1641 1741 1841 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0642 0737 0842 0942 -- 1142 -- 1342 -- -- -- 1542 1642 1742 1842 
Clwt-y-Bont 0644 0739 0844 0944 -- 1144 -- 1344 -- -- -- 1544 1644 1744 1844 
Brynrefail, Caban 0648 0743 0848 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 -- -- -- 1548 1648 1748 1848 
Penisa'r Waun 0654 0749 0854 0954 -- 1154 -- 1354 -- -- -- 1554 1654 1754 1854 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road 0659 0754 0859 0959 -- 1159 -- 1359 -- -- -- 1559 1659 1759 1859 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail 0700 0755 0900 1000 -- 1200 -- 1400 -- -- -- 1600 1700 1800 1900 
Bangor, Cloc (Safle/Stand A)  | | | | 1035 | 1235 | 1435 1435 -- | | | | 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail Station  | | | | 1039 | 1239 | 1439 1439 -- | | | | 
Bangor, Coleg Menai | | | | 1042 | 1242 | 1442 1442 -- | | | | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  | | | | 1050 | 1250 | 1450 1450 -- | | | | 
Llanddeiniolen, Gors Bach Inn | | | | 1102 | 1302 | 1502 1502 -- | | | | 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd 0705 0800 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1505 -- 1605 1705 1805 1905 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre 0712 0807 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1512 -- 1612 1712 1812 1912 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  0719 0814 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1519 -- 1619 1719 1819 1916 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 -- 1527 1622 1722 1822 -- 
Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen (Arr) | | | | | | | | | -- 1531 | | | -- 
Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen (Dep) | | | | | | | | | -- 1534 | | | -- 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 -- 1544 1629 1729 1829 -- 
Waunfawr 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 -- 1549 1634 1734 1834 -- 
Betws Garmon 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 -- 1555 1640 1740 1840 -- 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 -- 1557 1642 1742 1842 -- 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 -- 1559 1644 1744 1844 -- 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 -- 1600 1645 1745 1845 -- 
Beddgelert 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 -- 1610 1655 1755 1855 -- 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays Only 
SDO Schooldays Only 
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Beddgelert - Dinorwig via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Days:          SH SD    
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Beddgelert -- 0752 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1612 1702 1802 1902 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  -- 0759 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1619 1709 1809 1909 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms -- 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1620 1710 1810 1910 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA -- 0802 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1622 1712 1812 1912 
Betws Garmon -- 0806 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1626 1716 1816 1916 
Waunfawr -- 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1630 1720 1820 1920 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna -- 0815 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1635 1725 1825 1925 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  -- 0824 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1644 1734 1834 1931 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0740 0830 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1545 1645 1645 1745 1840 -- 
Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen 0744 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1549 1649 1649 1749 1844 -- 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre 0745 0835 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1550 1650 1650 1750 1845 -- 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd 0752 0842 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1557 1657 1657 1757 1852 -- 
Llanddeiniolen, Gors Bach Inn | | 0954 | 1154 | 1354 | | | | | | -- 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  | | 1007 | 1207 | 1407 | | | | | | -- 
Bangor, Coleg Menai | | 1015 | 1215 | 1415 | | | | | | -- 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail Station  | | 1018 | 1218 | 1418 | | | | | | -- 
Bangor, Cloc (Safle/Stand A)  | | 1022 | 1222 | 1422 | | | | | | -- 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail 0757 0847 -- 1057 -- 1257 -- 1457 1602 1702 1702 1802 1857 -- 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road 0758 0848 -- 1058 -- 1258 -- 1458 1603 1703 1703 1803 1858 -- 
Penisa'r Waun 0803 0853 -- 1103 -- 1303 -- 1503 1608 1708 1708 1808 1903 -- 
Brynrefail, Caban 0809 0859 -- 1109 -- 1309 -- 1509 1614 1714 1714 1814 1909 -- 
Clwt-y-Bont 0813 0903 -- 1113 -- 1313 -- 1513 1618 1718 1718 1818 1913 -- 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0814 0904 -- 1114 -- 1314 -- 1514 1619 1719 1719 1819 1914 -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) 0816 0906 -- 1116 -- 1316 -- 1516 1621 1721 1721 1821 1916 -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) 0816 0922 -- 1122 -- 1322 -- 1522 1624 1722 1722 1824 -- -- 
Dinorwig 0821 0927 -- 1127 -- 1327 -- 1527 1629 1727 1727 1829 -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Dinorwig - Beddgelert via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Dinorwig -- 0726 0826 0928 -- 1128 -- 1328 -- 1528 1630 1728 1830 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) -- 0731 0831 0933 -- 1133 -- 1333 -- 1533 1635 1733 1835 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) -- 0736 0841 0941 -- 1141 -- 1341 -- 1541 1641 1741 1841 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen -- 0737 0842 0942 -- 1142 -- 1342 -- 1542 1642 1742 1842 
Clwt-y-Bont -- 0739 0844 0944 -- 1144 -- 1344 -- 1544 1644 1744 1844 
Brynrefail, Caban -- 0743 0848 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 -- 1548 1648 1748 1848 
Penisa'r Waun -- 0749 0854 0954 -- 1154 -- 1354 -- 1554 1654 1754 1854 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road 0659 0754 0859 0959 -- 1159 -- 1359 -- 1559 1659 1759 1859 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail 0700 0755 0900 1000 -- 1200 -- 1400 -- 1600 1700 1800 1900 
Bangor, Cloc (Safle/Stand A)  | | | | 1035 | 1235 | 1435 | | | | 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail Station  | | | | 1039 | 1239 | 1439 | | | | 
Bangor, Coleg Menai | | | | 1042 | 1242 | 1442 | | | | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  | | | | 1050 | 1250 | 1450 | | | | 
Llanddeiniolen, Gors Bach Inn | | | | 1102 | 1302 | 1502 | | | | 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd 0705 0800 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre 0712 0807 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  0719 0814 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1916 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 -- 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 -- 
Waunfawr 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 -- 
Betws Garmon 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 -- 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 -- 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 -- 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 -- 
Beddgelert 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 -- 
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Beddgelert - Dinorwig via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Beddgelert -- 0752 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  -- 0759 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms -- 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA -- 0802 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 
Betws Garmon -- 0806 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 
Waunfawr -- 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna -- 0815 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  -- 0824 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1931 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0740 0830 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1545 1645 1745 1840 -- 
Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen 0744 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1549 1649 1749 1844 -- 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre 0745 0835 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1550 1650 1750 1845 -- 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd 0752 0842 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1557 1657 1757 1852 -- 
Llanddeiniolen, Gors Bach Inn | | 0954 | 1154 | 1354 | | | | | -- 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  | | 1007 | 1207 | 1407 | | | | | -- 
Bangor, Coleg Menai | | 1015 | 1215 | 1415 | | | | | -- 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail Station  | | 1018 | 1218 | 1418 | | | | | -- 
Bangor, Cloc (Safle/Stand A)  | | 1022 | 1222 | 1422 | | | | | -- 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail 0757 0847 -- 1057 -- 1257 -- 1457 1602 1702 1802 1857 -- 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road 0758 0848 -- 1058 -- 1258 -- 1458 1603 1703 1803 1858 -- 
Penisa'r Waun 0803 0853 -- 1103 -- 1303 -- 1503 1608 1708 1808 1903 -- 
Brynrefail, Caban 0809 0859 -- 1109 -- 1309 -- 1509 1614 1714 1814 1909 -- 
Clwt-y-Bont 0813 0903 -- 1113 -- 1313 -- 1513 1618 1718 1818 1913 -- 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0814 0904 -- 1114 -- 1314 -- 1514 1619 1719 1819 1914 -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) 0816 0906 -- 1116 -- 1316 -- 1516 1621 1721 1821 1916 -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) 0816 0922 -- 1122 -- 1322 -- 1522 1624 1722 1824 -- -- 
Dinorwig 0821 0927 -- 1127 -- 1327 -- 1527 1629 1727 1829 -- -- 
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Dinorwig - Beddgelert via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Dinorwig -- -- -- 0928 -- 1128 -- 1328 -- 1528 -- 1728 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) -- -- -- 0933 -- 1133 -- 1333 -- 1533 -- 1733 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) -- -- -- 0941 -- 1141 -- 1341 -- 1541 -- 1741 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen -- -- -- 0942 -- 1142 -- 1342 -- 1542 -- 1742 
Clwt-y-Bont -- -- -- 0944 -- 1144 -- 1344 -- 1544 -- 1744 
Brynrefail, Caban -- -- -- 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 -- 1548 -- 1748 
Penisa'r Waun -- -- -- 0954 -- 1154 -- 1354 -- 1554 -- 1754 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road -- -- -- 0959 -- 1159 -- 1359 -- 1559 -- 1759 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail -- -- -- 1000 -- 1200 -- 1400 -- 1600 -- 1800 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd -- -- -- 1005 -- 1205 -- 1405 -- 1605 -- 1805 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre -- -- -- 1012 -- 1212 -- 1412 -- 1612 -- 1812 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  -- -- -- 1019 -- 1219 -- 1419 -- 1619 -- 1819 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 
Waunfawr 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 
Betws Garmon 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 
Beddgelert 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 
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Beddgelert - Dinorwig via Caernarfon  Service S3 (GCAS003) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 23rd March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Beddgelert 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 
Rhyd-Ddu, Gorsaf WHR Station  0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 
Rhyd-Ddu, Cwellyn Arms 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 
Cwellyn, Snowdon Ranger YHA 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 
Betws Garmon 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 
Waunfawr 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Caeathro, Bryn Gwna 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (arr)  0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1931 
Caernarfon, Safle/Stand B (dep)  0840 -- 1040 -- 1240 -- 1440 -- 1645 -- -- -- 
Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen 0844 -- 1044 -- 1244 -- 1444 -- 1649 -- -- -- 
Canolfan Hamdden/Leisure Centre 0845 -- 1045 -- 1245 -- 1445 -- 1650 -- -- -- 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd 0852 -- 1052 -- 1252 -- 1452 -- 1657 -- -- -- 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail 0857 -- 1057 -- 1257 -- 1457 -- 1702 -- -- -- 
Llanrug, Corlan y Rhos/Station Road 0858 -- 1058 -- 1258 -- 1458 -- 1703 -- -- -- 
Penisa'r Waun 0904 -- 1104 -- 1304 -- 1504 -- 1709 -- -- -- 
Brynrefail, Caban 0908 -- 1108 -- 1308 -- 1508 -- 1713 -- -- -- 
Clwt-y-Bont 0913 -- 1113 -- 1313 -- 1513 -- 1718 -- -- -- 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0914 -- 1114 -- 1314 -- 1514 -- 1719 -- -- -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Arr) 0916 -- 1116 -- 1316 -- 1516 -- 1721 -- -- -- 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog (Dep) 0922 -- 1122 -- 1322 -- 1522 -- 1722 -- -- -- 
Dinorwig 0927 -- 1127 -- 1327 -- 1527 -- 1727 -- -- -- 

 
 


